
 

DESCRIPTION:

Whether it's endless aisles, guided selling, or way-finding, this versa�le kiosk is ideal for various 
industries like hospitality, travel, and retail but that's not all! The built-in speaker ensures immersive 
audio experiences while the extensive color op�ons and customizable graphics allow you to 
seamlessly integrate the kiosk into any environment. Don't miss out on enhancing customer 
experiences and capturing a�en�on with Heinrich Kiosk - the ul�mate solu�on for modern digital 
displays.

Heinrich DKS Series Kiosk is the perfect blend of style and func�onality for cap�va�ng digital 
engagement. With its sleek, minimalis�c design and a range of sizes from 43", 55" & 65", this standee 
is sure to grab a�en�on without taking up valuable floor space. Equipped with 4K UHD resolu�on, 
vibrant colors with a wide color gamut of DCI 80%, and a brightness of 400 NIT, Heinrich Kiosk delivers 
stunning visuals that bring your content to life. 

FEATURES:

• Available in sizes ranging from 43", 55" and 65" with IPS Panel Technology LCDs.
• Na�ve resolu�on of 3,840 x 2,160 (UHD).

• Minimalist design, it effortlessly grabs a�en�on while conserving valuable floor space.

• Brightness of 400 NIT (typical), ensuring vibrant visuals even in well-lit environments.
• Spectrum of colors with 1.07 billion colors (8-bit+FRC) color depth and DCI 80% color gamut.
• It is perfect for various hospitality, travel, and retail applica�ons such as endless aisles, guided 
selling, and way finding.

• Equipped with built-in speakers for immersive audio playback.
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SPECIFICATION:

Opera�on (hours / Days)

Color Depth

Portrait / Landscape

Response Time

External Control

Surface Treatment

Viewing Angle (hxv)

Power Type

Typ / Max

Handle

Opera�ng Temperature

Monitor Dimension (wxhxd)

Weight

Input

Dynamic Cr

Opera�ng Humidity

Color Gamut

Output

Speaker

Vesa Standard Mount Interface

Power Supply

Screen Size

Panel Technology

Na�ve Resolu�on

Brightness (typ)

Contrast Ra�o 1,300:1

RS232C IN / OUT (4 PIN PHONE JACK) RJ45 (LAN) IN

967x564x57.1 mm

No

300 NIT

43"

IPS

178° x 178°

Audio

0°C ~ 40°C (PORTRAIT SCENE : 0°C TO 35°C)

Yes

200 x 200 mm

1,000,000: 1

DCI 80%

10-BIT (D) , 1.07 BILLON COLORS

HDMI (3, HDCP 2.2 / 1.4) USB 2.0 TYPE A (2)

80W  /  120W

8ms (G TO G)

3,840 x 2,160 (UHD)

16 / 7

3%

Yes

Built-in Power

AC 100-240V~50/60Hz

8.8 KG

10% ~ 80%
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SPECIFICATION:

Dynamic Cr

Power Supply

Power Type

Brightness (typ)

Handle

Color Depth

Contrast Ra�o

Panel Technology

Opera�on (hours / Days)

Surface Treatment

Screen Size

Response Time

Viewing Angle (hxv)

Portrait / Landscape

Input

Color Gamut

Output

External Control

Na�ve Resolu�on

Speaker

Typ / Max

Monitor Dimension (wxhxd)

Weight

Opera�ng Temperature

Vesa Standard Mount Interface

Opera�ng Humidity

16 / 7

IPS

400 NIT

0°C ~ 40°C (PORTRAIT SCENE : 0°C TO 35°C)

10% ~ 80%

55"

3,840 x 2,160 (UHD)

1,300:1

1,000,000: 1

DCI 80%

178° x 178°

10-BIT (D) , 1.07 BILLON COLORS

3%

Yes

Audio

Yes

8ms (G TO G)

RS232C IN / OUT (4 PIN PHONE JACK) RJ45 (LAN) IN

105W  /  160W

Built-in Power

1,235 x 715 x 57.5 mm

HDMI (3, HDCP 2.2 / 1.4) USB 2.0 TYPE A (2)

14.0 KG

No

AC 100-240V~50/60Hz

300 x 300 mm
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SPECIFICATION:

Screen Size

Brightness (typ)

Dynamic Cr

Color Gamut

Color Depth

Viewing Angle (hxv)

Response Time

Surface Treatment

Opera�on (hours / Days)

Contrast Ra�o

Portrait / Landscape

Input

Panel Technology

Na�ve Resolu�on

Power Supply

Typ / Max

Weight

Power Type

Monitor Dimension (wxhxd)

Vesa Standard Mount Interface

Speaker

External Control

Opera�ng Temperature

Output

Handle

Opera�ng Humidity

1,200:1

1,000,000: 1

178° x 178°

8ms (G TO G)

Yes

AC 100-240V~50/60Hz

65"

16 / 7

IPS

400 NIT

1.07 BILLON COLORS ( 8BIT+FRC)

HDMI (3, HDCP 2.2 / 1.4) USB 2.0 TYPE A (2)

RS232C IN / OUT (4 PIN PHONE JACK) RJ45 (LAN) IN

Yes

Audio

3,840 x 2,160 (UHD)

DCI 80%

1%

130W  /  187W

No

1,454 x 838 x 57.7 mm

21.5 KG

0°C ~ 40°C (PORTRAIT SCENE : 0°C TO 35°C)

10% ~ 80%

Built-in Power

300 x 300 mm

Technodgx Digital Pvt Ltd., A-62, DDA Sheds, Okhla Phase-2, Delhi W:   E: www.dgxdigital.com  info@dgxdigital.com

Kiosk / Standee



Disclaimer: As per our company policy one of the constant product improvements the right is there for reserved to modify the product specifica�on without prior no�ce
and the picture shown in the datasheet is a design base, the actual picture may vary. 
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